
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Burvill - (142498) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.83 763 H 18/07/19 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1 Minneapolis, USA  1

26.00 748 F 18/07/19 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1 Minneapolis, USA  1

26.29 724 H 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

26.29 724 F 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

26.30 723 H 18/07/19 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1 Minneapolis, USA  1

26.31 722 F 28/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

26.36 718 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.40 715 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.44 712 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.46 710 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.47 709 H 16/05/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Indianapolis, USA  1

26.52 705 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.56 702 H 02/08/17 US Open Swimming Championships New York  1

26.60 699 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Woking 1

26.64 696 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Woking 1

26.65 695 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

26.67 693 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

26.68 692 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.70 691 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

26.70 691 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

26.74 688 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.78 685 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.79 684 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.79 684 H 24/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

26.86 679 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

26.86 679 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.87 678 F 24/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1
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26.87 678 F 24/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

26.90 676 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.93 673 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.96 671 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

27.00 668  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Woking 1

27.01 667 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

27.02 667  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

27.02 667 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

27.04 665 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

27.15 657 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Woking 1

27.17 656 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.20 654  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

27.23 651 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.25 650 F 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Woking 1

27.32 645 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.34 644 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

27.38 641 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

27.39 640 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

27.39 640  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

27.42 638 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.48 634 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Woking 1

27.51 632 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

27.54 630 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Woking 1

27.62 624 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

27.65 622 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.73 617 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

27.81 611  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

27.81 611 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

27.88 607 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

27.91 605  30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Woking 1

27.93 604 H 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Woking 1

27.98 600 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

28.01 598 F 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.03 597 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Woking 1

28.31 580 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.39 575  22/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Woking 1

28.41 573  30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Woking 1

28.64 560 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Woking 1

29.17 530 F 14/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.45 515 H 31/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Woking 1

29.54 510 H 13/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

30.76 452 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Woking 1

32.83 371 H 26/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Woking 2

35.62 291  24/02/07 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.00 748 F 18/07/19 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1 Minneapolis, USA  1

26.30 723 H 18/07/19 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1 Minneapolis, USA  1

25.83 763 H 18/07/19 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1 Minneapolis, USA  1

26.29 724 F 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

26.29 724 H 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

26.36 718 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.40 715 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1
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26.40 715 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.47 709 H 16/05/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Indianapolis, USA  1

26.56 702 H 02/08/17 US Open Swimming Championships New York  1

26.52 705 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

26.31 722 F 28/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

26.60 699 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Woking 1

26.86 679 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.00 668  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Woking 1

26.64 696 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Woking 1

26.70 691 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

26.44 712 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.87 678 F 24/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

26.79 684 H 24/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

26.46 710 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.74 688 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.65 695 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

27.04 665 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

26.96 671 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

26.67 693 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

26.78 685 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.68 692 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

26.86 679 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

26.70 691 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

27.02 667 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

27.01 667 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

26.90 676 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.79 684 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.93 673 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.23 651 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.42 638 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.15 657 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Woking 1

27.62 624 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

27.38 641 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

27.81 611 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

27.98 600 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

27.65 622 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.39 640  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

27.81 611  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

27.54 630 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Woking 1

27.32 645 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.17 656 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.88 607 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

27.73 617 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

27.51 632 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

27.34 644 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

27.39 640 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

27.48 634 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Woking 1

28.03 597 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Woking 1

27.25 650 F 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Woking 1

27.93 604 H 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Woking 1

27.20 654  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

27.02 667  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

28.01 598 F 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.31 580 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1
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28.41 573  30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Woking 1

27.91 605  30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Woking 1

28.39 575  22/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Woking 1

28.64 560 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Woking 1

29.45 515 H 31/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Woking 1

30.76 452 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Woking 1

29.17 530 F 14/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.54 510 H 13/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

32.83 371 H 26/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Woking 2

35.62 291  24/02/07 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 2
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